WORLD GEOGRAPHY BOWL
Round Robin Pairings
Ten Teams

Round Robin Event: Every team plays every other team. There will be five simultaneous
competitions continuing for nine rounds of questions. Teams will have to relocate to
different rooms for each round. All Round Robin Event ties will be determined by a sudden
death toss-up question. The two teams with the best win/loss records from the Round
Robin competition will meet for the Championship Round. In the event of a win/loss record
tie, total points will determine which team goes to the Championship round.

Room A
Room B
Room C
Room D
Room E

Team 1
Team 2
Team 3
Team 4
Team 5
Team 6
Team 7
Team 8
Team 9
Team 10

Location

Round 1

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

Room A

2-1

2-3

6-9

2-5

5-3

Room B

4-9

4-10

7-8

34

6-2

Room C

5-8

8-6

3-1

1-8

8-9

Room D

6-7

9-5

4-2

6-10

4-1

Room E

3-10

1-7

5-10

9-7

7-10

Location

Round 6

Round 7

Round 8

Round 9

Room A

1-9

5-1

5-6

9-3

Room B

2-7

9-10

2-9

6-1

Room C

3-6

7-3

3-8

7-5

Room D

8-10

8-2

4-7

2-10

Room E

4-5

6-4

1-10

8-4




