WORLD GEOGRAPHY BOWL Round Robin Pairings Ten Teams

Round Robin Event: Every team plays every other team. There will be five simultaneous competitions continuing for nine rounds of questions. Teams will have to relocate to different rooms for each round. All Round Robin Event ties will be determined by a sudden death toss-up question. The two teams with the best win/loss records from the Round Robin competition will meet for the Championship Round. In the event of a win/loss record tie, total points will determine which team goes to the Championship round.

Room A	
Room B	
Room C	
Room D	
Room E	
Team 1	
Team 2	
Team 3	
Team 4	
Team 5	
Team 6	
Team 7	
Team 8	
Team 9	
Team 10	

Location	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5
Room A	2-1	2-3	6-9	2-5	5-3
Room B	4-9	4-10	7-8	3-4	6-2
Room C	5-8	8-6	3-1	1-8	8-9
Room D	6-7	9-5	4-2	6-10	4-1
Room E	3-10	1-7	5-10	9-7	7-10
Location	Round 6	Round 7	Round 8	Round 9	
Room A	1-9	5-1	5-6	9-3	
Room B	2-7	9-10	2-9	6-1	
Room C	3-6	7-3	3-8	7-5	
Room D	8-10	8-2	4-7	2-10	
Room E	4-5	6-4	1-10	8-4	